
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE Class 1 Handicap -
1200m

06 May 2023 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.51
(0:14.03)

0:58.48
(0:11.23)

0:47.25
(0:11.60)

0:35.65
(0:11.88)

0:23.77
(0:11.80)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MICRO 8 65.7 0:11.42 1:12.51 [1] 0:58.09 [6] 0:46.67 [6] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.50 [3] 0:11.97 [1] 1:12.51 0:35.11

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.97)

2 4 BOOM BY BY 9 68.6 0:11.27 1:13.32 [2] 0:59.15 [3] 0:47.88 [3] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 4.5L 0:36.21 +1

Liv O'Donnell 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.67) (0:11.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.28)

3 6 ELECTRIC 6 66.7 0:11.23 1:13.44 [3] 0:59.41 [1] 0:48.18 [1] 0:36.58 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:12.59 [2] 5L 0:36.58 -5

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.88) (0:12.11) (0:12.59)

4 11 MY MOSES 11 65.2 0:11.56 1:13.45 [4] 0:58.93 [7] 0:47.37 [8] 0:35.64 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:12.00 [5] 5.1L 0:35.64 -5

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:14.52) (0:11.56) (0:11.73) (0:11.92) (0:11.72) (0:12.00)

5 2 BASIL'S BOW 2 66.1 0:11.36 1:13.46 [5] 0:59.24 [5] 0:47.88 [4] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.39 [4] 0:12.22 [4] 5.2L 0:36.26 -2

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.17) (0:12.22)

6 3 CAPITAN DE SEDA 7 63.7 0:11.62 1:13.62 [6] 0:58.92 [9] 0:47.30 [9] 0:35.54 [9] 0:23.79 [9] 0:12.01 [9] 6L 0:35.54 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 1000m (0:14.70) (0:11.62) (0:11.76) (0:11.75) (0:11.78) (0:12.01)

7 10 SANDGATE ROAD 3 65.0 0:11.46 1:13.71 [7] 0:59.18 [8] 0:47.72 [7] 0:36.13 [7] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.13 [8] 6.5L 0:36.13 -1

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:12.12) (0:12.13)

8 9 TEMPTRESS KATIE 5 64.9 0:11.39 1:14.14 [8] 0:59.95 [4] 0:48.56 [5] 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.76 [6] 0:12.68 [7] 9L 0:36.85 -1

Cyril Small Overall 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.39) (0:11.71) (0:12.09) (0:12.08) (0:12.68)

9 5 HYPERVELOCITY 4 67.0 0:11.19 1:14.77 [9] 1:00.66 [2] 0:49.47 [2] 0:37.76 [2] 0:25.65 [5] 0:13.31 [6] 12.5L 0:37.76 -2

Sariah Champkin Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.71) (0:12.11) (0:12.34) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Super League (#7), Martini Dancer (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY LUKE MICHAEL GEORGE Maiden Plate -
1200m

06 May 2023 - 18:22

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.51
(0:14.24)

0:59.27
(0:11.54)

0:47.73
(0:11.83)

0:35.90
(0:11.99)

0:23.91
(0:11.93)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MR WANDJI 7 64.0 0:11.54 1:13.51 [1] 0:59.27 [1] 0:47.73 [1] 0:35.90 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 1:13.51 0:35.90

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.54) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.98)

2 8 SHOTGUN SIXTYFOUR 1 63.7 0:11.72 1:14.03 [2] 0:59.13 [7] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.77 [7] 0:11.85 [5] 3L 0:35.50 -7

Liv O'Donnell Overall 1000m (0:14.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.91) (0:11.73) (0:11.92) (0:11.85)

3 9 SNAP THE LUCK 5 64.4 0:11.55 1:14.12 [3] 0:59.58 [4] 0:48.03 [3] 0:36.28 [3] 0:24.49 [2] 0:12.36 [2] 3.5L 0:36.28 -6

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:14.54) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:12.13) (0:12.36)

4 4 BRINGME 6 66.0 0:11.59 1:14.18 [4] 0:59.38 [6] 0:47.79 [5] 0:36.10 [5] 0:24.37 [4] 0:12.03 [4] 3.7L 0:36.10 -6

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.80) (0:11.59) (0:11.69) (0:11.73) (0:12.34) (0:12.03)

5 2 SIR JOHNY 11 63.3 0:11.78 1:14.42 [5] 0:59.80 [5] 0:48.02 [6] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.32 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 5L 0:36.22 +3

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.62) (0:11.78) (0:11.80) (0:11.90) (0:12.14) (0:12.18)

6 10 THE REAL SAINT 4 62.9 0:11.64 1:14.61 [6] 0:59.67 [8] 0:47.78 [9] 0:35.83 [9] 0:24.19 [9] 0:12.19 [8] 6L 0:35.83 +3

Matthew Powell 600m 600m (0:14.94) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:11.64) (0:12.00) (0:12.19)

7 1 HECTOR SAGOA 3 62.8 0:11.69 1:14.61 [7] 0:59.59 [9] 0:47.90 [8] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.30 [8] 0:12.33 [7] 6.1L 0:36.10 -3

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:15.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:12.33)

8 11 SALACIA 12 63.8 0:11.68 1:14.79 [8] 0:59.46 [11] 0:47.61 [11] 0:35.68 [11] 0:24.00 [10] 0:12.17 [10] 7.1L 0:35.68 +6

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:15.33) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:12.17)

9 7 GOLDEN GROOVE 8 66.8 0:11.49 1:15.06 [9] 1:00.70 [2] 0:49.21 [2] 0:37.35 [2] 0:25.35 [3] 0:12.98 [3] 8.6L 0:37.35 -1

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:14.36) (0:11.49) (0:11.86) (0:12.00) (0:12.37) (0:12.98)

10 5 ELUSIVE WISDOM 9 66.5 0:11.69 1:15.18 [10] 1:00.73 [3] 0:49.04 [4] 0:37.18 [4] 0:25.24 [5] 0:12.76 [9] 9.4L 0:37.18 +3

Michael Murphy Overall 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.69) (0:11.86) (0:11.94) (0:12.48) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY BIRTHDAY LUKE MICHAEL GEORGE Maiden Plate -
1200m

06 May 2023 - 18:22

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.51
(0:14.24)

0:59.27
(0:11.54)

0:47.73
(0:11.83)

0:35.90
(0:11.99)

0:23.91
(0:11.93)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SHE'S MY DAISY 2 62.2 0:11.78 1:15.95 [11] 1:00.70 [10] 0:48.92 [10] 0:37.09 [10] 0:25.16 [11] 0:12.79 [11] 13.9L 0:37.09 -3

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:15.25) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:11.93) (0:12.37) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HANNAS QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 May 2023 - 18:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.26
(0:08.36)

1:10.90
(0:11.03)

0:59.87
(0:11.43)

0:48.44
(0:11.64)

0:36.80
(0:11.83)

0:24.97
(0:12.22)

0:36.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ALFA LILY 7 66.4 0:08.44 1:19.26 [1] 1:10.82 [2] 0:59.87 [1] 0:48.44 [1] 0:36.80 [1] 0:24.97 [1] 0:36.80

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.44) (0:10.95) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.83) (0:12.22)

2 2 PREPOTENT 5 66.8 0:08.86 1:19.27 [2] 1:10.41 [6] 0:59.29 [6] 0:47.77 [6] 0:36.27 [6] 0:24.52 [5] 0:36.27 +5

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:12.09)

3 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 2 66.2 0:08.68 1:19.27 [3] 1:10.59 [4] 0:59.55 [3] 0:48.04 [3] 0:36.53 [3] 0:24.73 [3] 0:36.53 +4

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.80) (0:12.06)

4 6 EVEN NOW 1 66.8 0:09.06 1:19.30 [4] 1:10.24 [7] 0:59.26 [7] 0:47.82 [7] 0:36.35 [5] 0:24.67 [4] 0:36.35 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:09.06) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:12.11)

5 5 DEMON DELIVERA 6 65.8 0:09.12 1:19.55 [5] 1:10.43 [8] 0:59.20 [8] 0:47.72 [8] 0:36.28 [8] 0:24.66 [7] 0:36.28 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:09.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:12.04)

6 3 BREAKWATER BOY 3 66.2 0:08.36 1:19.57 [6] 1:11.21 [1] 1:00.15 [2] 0:48.51 [2] 0:36.92 [2] 0:25.08 [2] 0:36.92 +2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.84) (0:12.15)

7 9 HUE 4 66.8 0:08.72 1:20.17 [7] 1:11.45 [5] 1:00.42 [4] 0:48.84 [4] 0:37.27 [4] 0:25.38 [6] 0:37.27 +8

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:11.57) (0:11.89) (0:12.53)

8 1 MISHANI MISSILE 9 65.7 0:08.64 1:20.28 [8] 1:11.64 [3] 1:00.45 [5] 0:48.93 [5] 0:37.30 [7] 0:25.33 [8] 0:37.30 +13

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:11.63) (0:11.97) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Menari Magic (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HANNAS QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1300m

06 May 2023 - 18:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ALFA LILY 7 66.4 0:08.44 0:12.75 [1] 1:19.26 0:36.80

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

2 2 PREPOTENT 5 66.8 0:08.86 0:12.43 [5] 0.1L 0:36.27 +5

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

3 7 SPOOKY SPIRIT 2 66.2 0:08.68 0:12.67 [2] 0.2L 0:36.53 +4

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.67)

4 6 EVEN NOW 1 66.8 0:09.06 0:12.56 [4] 0.4L 0:36.35 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.56)

5 5 DEMON DELIVERA 6 65.8 0:09.12 0:12.62 [6] 1.7L 0:36.28 +1

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

6 3 BREAKWATER BOY 3 66.2 0:08.36 0:12.93 [3] 1.9L 0:36.92 +2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.93)

7 9 HUE 4 66.8 0:08.72 0:12.85 [7] 5.4L 0:37.27 +8

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

8 1 MISHANI MISSILE 9 65.7 0:08.64 0:12.92 [8] 5.9L 0:37.30 +13

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

Scratched: Menari Magic (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE Class 4 Handicap - 1300m

06 May 2023 - 19:29

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.13
(0:08.38)

1:10.75
(0:10.98)

0:59.77
(0:11.80)

0:47.97
(0:11.93)

0:36.04
(0:12.00)

0:24.04
(0:11.99)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SOUTH PARADE 3 68.1 0:08.46 1:19.13 [1] 1:10.67 [3] 0:59.77 [1] 0:47.97 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:36.04

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.90) (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:12.00) (0:11.99)

2 3 LIGHTFAST 2 66.6 0:08.65 1:19.25 [2] 1:10.60 [4] 0:59.58 [3] 0:47.84 [2] 0:35.86 [3] 0:23.98 [2] 0:35.86 -2

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.02) (0:11.74) (0:11.98) (0:11.88) (0:11.93)

3 1 NIKAU SPUR 1 64.2 0:08.86 1:19.42 [3] 1:10.56 [7] 0:59.21 [6] 0:47.45 [5] 0:35.77 [4] 0:24.07 [3] 0:35.77 -1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.68) (0:11.70) (0:11.91)

4 7 SELLING SUNSET 4 65.2 0:08.79 1:19.43 [4] 1:10.64 [5] 0:59.33 [5] 0:47.43 [6] 0:35.57 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:35.57 +5

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.90) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:12.02)

5 5 RAPIDO GRIS 8 66.3 0:09.18 1:19.55 [5] 1:10.37 [8] 0:59.10 [8] 0:47.47 [7] 0:35.73 [6] 0:23.98 [5] 0:35.73 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:09.18) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.75) (0:11.79)

6 6 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 9 65.0 0:08.82 1:20.57 [6] 1:11.75 [6] 1:00.25 [7] 0:48.46 [8] 0:36.69 [7] 0:24.94 [6] 0:36.69 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.50) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.75) (0:12.07)

7 9 MANDALONG FLAG 5 65.8 0:08.44 1:20.58 [7] 1:12.14 [2] 1:00.95 [2] 0:49.15 [3] 0:37.18 [2] 0:24.92 [7] 0:37.18 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:12.26) (0:12.50)

8 4 DOLLOP 6 64.7 0:08.38 1:20.82 [8] 1:12.44 [1] 1:01.05 [4] 0:49.17 [4] 0:37.24 [5] 0:25.24 [4] 0:37.24 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:11.93) (0:12.00) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Instant Karma (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE Class 4 Handicap - 1300m

06 May 2023 - 19:29

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SOUTH PARADE 3 68.1 0:08.46 0:12.05 [1] 1:19.13 0:36.04

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

2 3 LIGHTFAST 2 66.6 0:08.65 0:12.05 [2] 0.5L 0:35.86 -2

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

3 1 NIKAU SPUR 1 64.2 0:08.86 0:12.16 [3] 1.3L 0:35.77 -1

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.16)

4 7 SELLING SUNSET 4 65.2 0:08.79 0:11.62 [6] 1.4L 0:35.57 +5

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:11.62)

5 5 RAPIDO GRIS 8 66.3 0:09.18 0:12.19 [4] 1.9L 0:35.73 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.19)

6 6 PERFECT ENCOUNTER 9 65.0 0:08.82 0:12.87 [5] 7.7L 0:36.69 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

7 9 MANDALONG FLAG 5 65.8 0:08.44 0:12.42 [8] 7.8L 0:37.18 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

8 4 DOLLOP 6 64.7 0:08.38 0:12.94 [7] 9.1L 0:37.24 +1

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

Scratched: Instant Karma (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  20:55 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: CREATE ADVICE GROUP Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

06 May 2023 - 20:10

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.74
(0:13.81)

0:45.93
(0:11.00)

0:34.93
(0:11.29)

0:23.64
(0:11.68)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ORACOLO 4 66.7 0:11.06 0:59.74 [1] 0:45.35 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.00 [5] 0:11.67 [4] 0:59.74 0:34.29

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.67)

2 4 POINT BREAK 8 66.9 0:11.01 0:59.86 [2] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.69 [3] 0:23.48 [3] 0:11.93 [3] 0.5L 0:34.69 +2

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:14.16) (0:11.01) (0:11.21) (0:11.55) (0:11.93)

3 3 FLANK SPEED 2 66.0 0:11.06 0:59.87 [3] 0:45.78 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.44 [2] 0:11.90 [2] 0.6L 0:34.72 -4

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:14.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.54) (0:11.90)

4 8 BETTER THAN ROSES 6 67.0 0:11.00 1:00.00 [4] 0:46.19 [1] 0:35.19 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 1.4L 0:35.19 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.68) (0:12.22)

5 6 BULL DIMPLE RUM 7 66.9 0:10.99 1:00.02 [5] 0:45.11 [7] 0:34.12 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.79 [6] 1.5L 0:34.12 -4

Luke Tarrant 600m 800m (0:14.91) (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.79)

6 7 LADY WAIRUA 1 65.9 0:11.10 1:00.17 [6] 0:45.85 [5] 0:34.75 [5] 0:23.44 [6] 0:12.03 [5] 2.3L 0:34.75 -10

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:11.10) (0:11.31) (0:11.41) (0:12.03)

7 1 LANSBROOK 5 65.5 0:11.19 1:00.58 [7] 0:46.42 [3] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.23 [7] 4.6L 0:35.23 -4

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:14.16) (0:11.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Kwami (#5)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: SHEPPARD EARTHMOVING QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
870m

06 May 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine , Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.02
(0:06.12)

0:44.90
(0:10.70)

0:34.20
(0:10.94)

0:23.26
(0:11.51)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IT'SMEMARIO 4 66.9 0:06.12 0:51.02 [1] 0:44.90 [1] 0:33.90 [2] 0:22.69 [3] 0:11.51 [3] 0:51.02 0:33.90

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:06.12) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.18) (0:11.51)

2 7 MISS CANTIK 5 69.4 0:06.21 0:51.24 [2] 0:45.03 [3] 0:34.42 [1] 0:23.48 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 1.3L 0:34.42 -2

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:06.21) (0:10.61) (0:10.94) (0:11.51) (0:11.97)

3 1 DRANG A TANG 6 67.5 0:06.48 0:51.25 [3] 0:44.77 [5] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.54 [4] 1.4L 0:33.78 +0

Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:06.48) (0:10.99) (0:10.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.54)

4 4 LA SWISH 1 67.5 0:06.13 0:51.31 [4] 0:45.18 [2] 0:34.21 [4] 0:22.95 [5] 0:11.67 [5] 1.6L 0:34.21 -2

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:06.13) (0:10.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.28) (0:11.67)

5 6 IMPENDING ROSE 7 68.7 0:06.28 0:51.60 [5] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.39 [3] 0:23.51 [2] 0:12.06 [2] 3.1L 0:34.39 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:06.28) (0:10.93) (0:10.88) (0:11.45) (0:12.06)

6 3 BOOGA RAY 2 67.3 0:06.75 0:52.46 [6] 0:45.71 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.26 [7] 0:11.59 [7] 8.1L 0:34.50 -2

Leeanne McCoy 800m Overall (0:06.75) (0:11.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.59)

7 5 MRS ROBINSON 3 66.2 0:06.59 0:52.56 [7] 0:45.97 [6] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.46 [6] 0:11.87 [6] 8.6L 0:34.77 -2

Montanna Savva 600m Overall (0:06.59) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.87)
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